
Boys Varsity - Panther Invite 2021

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Valders 00:16:58.47 34

2 Brillion 00:18:16.83 82

3 Oconto Falls 00:18:29.23 96

4 Kewaunee 00:18:49.39 113

5 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:19:12.47 120

6 Chilton 00:19:05.68 125

7 Hilbert 00:20:16.52 172

8 Roncalli 00:20:48.97 189

9 Sturgeon Bay 00:21:22.17 215

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Denmark 00:20:21.12 3

Southern Door 00:19:06.79 2

Reedsville 00:21:00.51 2
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Boys Varsity - Panther Invite 2021

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Valders 00:16:58.47 8 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 2119 Shane Griepentrog 00:15:12.01 1

2 2 2124 Clay Taylor 00:16:14.35 2

3 7 2117 Mitchell Braun 00:17:24.90 7

4 9 2122 Brayden Sabel 00:17:37.74 9

5 16 2120 Luke Risse 00:18:23.34 15

6 17 2118 Ben Eben 00:18:23.52 (16)

7 19 2121 Gunnar Romuald 00:18:28.06 (18)

2 Brillion 00:18:16.83 6 82

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 233 Alex Metko 00:16:36.18 3

2 10 215 Bob Huntley 00:17:58.05 10

3 18 222 Lucas Mathes 00:18:27.60 17

4 24 172 Caeden Holly 00:18:46.16 22

5 33 273 Carter Zutz 00:19:36.18 30

6 45 167 Garett Deiter 00:20:40.58 (39)

3 Oconto Falls 00:18:29.23 5 96

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 1397 Joe Adams 00:17:02.79 6

2 11 1396 Ben Adams 00:18:01.17 11

3 20 2000 Grant Yuma 00:18:36.43 19

4 27 1399 Brant Laluzerne 00:18:57.04 25

5 38 1400 Emerson Rice 00:19:48.74 35

4 Kewaunee 00:18:49.39 6 113

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 797 Cameron Cullen 00:16:44.26 4

2 15 798 Christopher Cullen 00:18:19.13 14

3 31 799 James Joski 00:19:32.47 28

4 34 820 Jacob Schleis 00:19:36.95 31

5 39 800 Jordan Lamack 00:19:54.15 36

6 43 802 Cole Pawlitzky 00:20:36.23 (38)

5 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:19:12.47 6 120

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 1331 Jacob Kanzenbach 00:18:04.43 12

2 14 1330 Shawn Egerer 00:18:11.93 13

3 26 1329 Seth Ciha 00:18:55.67 24

4 29 1333 Jonah Melso 00:19:11.63 27

5 53 1334 Braden Revak 00:21:38.67 44

6 59 1332 Noah Lukasek 00:22:14.08 (50)

6 Chilton 00:19:05.68 8 125

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 727 Brady Woelfel 00:18:38.40 20

2 23 722 Robert Kapral 00:18:42.69 21

3 25 723 Lincoln Kuehn 00:18:54.63 23

4 32 721 Will Fuerbringer 00:19:34.46 29

5 35 724 Kaleb Plate 00:19:38.21 32

6 37 725 Logan Platner 00:19:47.78 (34)

7 42 720 Blake Franzen 00:20:26.53 (37)
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Boys Varsity - Panther Invite 2021

7 Hilbert 00:20:16.52 7 172

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 788 Andrew Mader 00:16:53.52 5

2 36 787 Ryan Hoffman 00:19:47.06 33

3 48 789 Weston Pohjola 00:20:58.67 41

4 54 786 Coen Gehl 00:21:48.70 45

5 57 785 Logan Franczek 00:21:54.64 48

6 62 783 David Behnke 00:22:42.97 (53)

7 63 784 Damian Franczek 00:23:12.33 (54)

8 Roncalli 00:20:48.97 7 189

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 2034 Ryan Jacoby 00:17:26.97 8

2 47 2032 Deacon Gray 00:20:45.34 40

3 50 2030 Brenden Battag 00:21:32.78 42

4 56 2031 Nathan Cole 00:21:52.58 47

5 61 2033 Matt Isselman 00:22:27.18 52

6 64 2035 Ian Onesti 00:23:32.61 (55)

7 67 2036 Danny Verhasselt 00:26:23.07 (58)

9 Sturgeon Bay 00:21:22.17 7 215

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 2097 Jace Johnson 00:19:02.51 26

2 52 2094 Tristen Brilla 00:21:36.15 43

3 55 2101 Tre Wienke 00:21:50.11 46

4 58 2096 Bryce Hansen 00:21:57.06 49

5 60 2099 Andrew Konop 00:22:25.04 51

6 65 2095 Glenn Faller 00:24:49.95 (56)

7 66 2100 Elijah Pinkert 00:24:50.15 (57)
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Boys Varsity - Panther Invite 2021

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 2119 Shane Griepentrog SR 00:15:12.01 Valders

2 2 2124 Clay Taylor SR 00:16:14.35 Valders

3 3 233 Alex Metko SR 00:16:36.18 Brillion

4 4 797 Cameron Cullen SR 00:16:44.26 Kewaunee

5 5 788 Andrew Mader JR 00:16:53.52 Hilbert

6 6 1397 Joe Adams SR 00:17:02.79 Oconto Falls

7 7 2117 Mitchell Braun SR 00:17:24.90 Valders

8 8 2034 Ryan Jacoby SR 00:17:26.97 Roncalli

9 9 2122 Brayden Sabel JR 00:17:37.74 Valders

10 10 215 Bob Huntley FR 00:17:58.05 Brillion

11 11 1396 Ben Adams FR 00:18:01.17 Oconto Falls

12 12 1331 Jacob Kanzenbach FR 00:18:04.43 Manitowoc Lutheran

13 0 2066 Ben Grota FR 00:18:11.14 Southern Door

14 13 1330 Shawn Egerer SR 00:18:11.93 Manitowoc Lutheran

15 14 798 Christopher Cullen SO 00:18:19.13 Kewaunee

16 15 2120 Luke Risse SR 00:18:23.34 Valders

17 (16) 2118 Ben Eben SR 00:18:23.52 Valders

18 17 222 Lucas Mathes SO 00:18:27.60 Brillion

19 (18) 2121 Gunnar Romuald FR 00:18:28.06 Valders

20 19 2000 Grant Yuma SR 00:18:36.43 Oconto Falls

21 20 727 Brady Woelfel JR 00:18:38.40 Chilton

22 0 2123 Lucas Spindler FR 00:18:41.50 Valders

23 21 722 Robert Kapral SR 00:18:42.69 Chilton

24 22 172 Caeden Holly JR 00:18:46.16 Brillion

25 23 723 Lincoln Kuehn FR 00:18:54.63 Chilton

26 24 1329 Seth Ciha JR 00:18:55.67 Manitowoc Lutheran

27 25 1399 Brant Laluzerne FR 00:18:57.04 Oconto Falls

28 26 2097 Jace Johnson SR 00:19:02.51 Sturgeon Bay

29 27 1333 Jonah Melso JR 00:19:11.63 Manitowoc Lutheran

30 0 771 Brett Soquet JR 00:19:22.86 Denmark

31 28 799 James Joski SO 00:19:32.47 Kewaunee

32 29 721 Will Fuerbringer JR 00:19:34.46 Chilton

33 30 273 Carter Zutz FR 00:19:36.18 Brillion

34 31 820 Jacob Schleis SR 00:19:36.95 Kewaunee

35 32 724 Kaleb Plate FR 00:19:38.21 Chilton

36 33 787 Ryan Hoffman JR 00:19:47.06 Hilbert

37 (34) 725 Logan Platner FR 00:19:47.78 Chilton

38 35 1400 Emerson Rice FR 00:19:48.74 Oconto Falls

39 36 800 Jordan Lamack JR 00:19:54.15 Kewaunee

40 0 2065 Lucas Conard FR 00:20:02.43 Southern Door

41 0 769 Donovan Brady SO 00:20:04.37 Denmark

42 (37) 720 Blake Franzen JR 00:20:26.53 Chilton

43 (38) 802 Cole Pawlitzky SR 00:20:36.23 Kewaunee

44 0 726 Noah Schumacher SO 00:20:39.47 Chilton

45 (39) 167 Garett Deiter JR 00:20:40.58 Brillion

46 0 2012 Nathan Schneider FR 00:20:43.94 Reedsville

47 40 2032 Deacon Gray JR 00:20:45.34 Roncalli

48 41 789 Weston Pohjola SO 00:20:58.67 Hilbert

49 0 2010 Talon Behnke FR 00:21:17.09 Reedsville

50 42 2030 Brenden Battag SR 00:21:32.78 Roncalli

51 0 770 Jacob Pieschek JR 00:21:36.13 Denmark
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Boys Varsity - Panther Invite 2021

52 43 2094 Tristen Brilla SO 00:21:36.15 Sturgeon Bay

53 44 1334 Braden Revak FR 00:21:38.67 Manitowoc Lutheran

54 45 786 Coen Gehl JR 00:21:48.70 Hilbert

55 46 2101 Tre Wienke FR 00:21:50.11 Sturgeon Bay

56 47 2031 Nathan Cole JR 00:21:52.58 Roncalli

57 48 785 Logan Franczek FR 00:21:54.64 Hilbert

58 49 2096 Bryce Hansen FR 00:21:57.06 Sturgeon Bay

59 (50) 1332 Noah Lukasek SO 00:22:14.08 Manitowoc Lutheran

60 51 2099 Andrew Konop SR 00:22:25.04 Sturgeon Bay

61 52 2033 Matt Isselman SO 00:22:27.18 Roncalli

62 (53) 783 David Behnke FR 00:22:42.97 Hilbert

63 (54) 784 Damian Franczek FR 00:23:12.33 Hilbert

64 (55) 2035 Ian Onesti JR 00:23:32.61 Roncalli

65 (56) 2095 Glenn Faller SO 00:24:49.95 Sturgeon Bay

66 (57) 2100 Elijah Pinkert JR 00:24:50.15 Sturgeon Bay

67 (58) 2036 Danny Verhasselt FR 00:26:23.07 Roncalli
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